
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
1 

21 
61 
98 
86 
30 
66 
13 
25 
50 
52 

Name 
Jonas Jansson 
Daniel Palma 
Toni Berggren 
Jan Brunstedt 
Samuel Johansson 
Björn Axelsson 
Joel Thorén 
Peter Andersson 
Peter Eriksson 
Andreas Ekvall 
Stefan Dahl 

Class 
Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Best Tm 
1:06.354 
1:06.573 
1:06.702 
1:06.880 
1:07.254 
1:07.399 
1:09.616 
1:10.591 
1:11.017 
1:11.520 
1:12.540 

Diff 

0.219 
0.348 
0.526 
0.900 
1.045 
3.262 
4.237 
4.663 
5.166 
6.186 

Sponsor 
Team CRS 
Komo-Tec 
Team CRS 

Te a m  Fa lk e n  M o to rspo rt  
Axe Motorsport 
Thorens Motorsport 
Team CRS 

2nd Best 
1:06.994 
1:08.760 
1:06.991 
1:07.222 
1:07.267 
1:07.890 
1:12.092 
1:11.399 
1:11.605 
1:12.395 
1:12.881 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 11:36:52 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 
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